

C.R-470/2025
Registration No.207/2025

Order /dated 15.09.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and P.R
Accused persons(1)on c.b is present by hazira.
No P.R received.
To 11.03.2026 for appearance and P.R
Issue reminder.
D/c by me.

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869